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1 a Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Vincenz 10.00
+ Regli Kitho 10.00

1 c Betschart Marcel * 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lukas * 10.00

1 d Ettlin Stefan ** 10.00
+ Reichmuth Roland ** 10.00

1 e Feldmann Patrik 10.00
+ Jung Valentin 10.00

1 f Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 g Gwerder Michael *** 10.00
+ Rohrer Ueli ** 10.00

1 h Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00

1 i Hiltbrunner Fabio * 10.00
+ Betschart Patrick * 10.00

1 j Krauer Andri 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Dominik 10.00

1 k Ming Hannes 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 l Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 m Reichmuth Pirmin *** 10.00
+ Schuler Christian *** 10.00

1 n Ulrich Florian * 10.00
+ Steffen Valentin * 10.00

1 o Wiget Ueli * 10.00
+ Mehr Lars * 10.00

1 p Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

2 a Aebersold David 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75

2 b Andermatt Reto 9.75
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

2 c Auf der Maur Alex 9.75
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

2 d Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75

2 e Betschart Daniel 9.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

2 f Bucher Christian ** 9.75
+ Heinzer Stefan ** 9.75

2 g Bucher Roland * 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias * 9.75

2 h Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

2 i Fässler Tobias 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

2 j Hess Dominik * 9.75
+ Arnold Marcel * 9.75

2 k Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

2 l Imgrüth Fabian 9.75
+ Waser Mattia 9.75

2 m Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75

2 n Meier André (2006) 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

2 o Meier Urs 9.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

2 p Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75

2 q Rogenmoser Ryan * 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 1 9.75

2 r Sommer Martin * 9.75
+ Suter Samuel * 9.75

2 s Steinauer Kevin 9.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75

2 t Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

2 u Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 v Stucki Jürg 9.75
+ Ettlin Kevin 9.75

2 w Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin David (2006) 9.75

2 x Theiler Nils 9.75
+ Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75

2 y Ulrich Michael * 9.75
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 9.75

2 z Ulrich Roman 9.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

2 aa Von Euw Adi 9.75
+ Bammert Raphael 9.75

2 ab von Rickenbach Pirmin 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75

3 a Aebersold Fabian * 9.00
- Heinzer Lukas * 9.00

3 b Betschart Fabian 9.00
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00

3 c Durrer Nando ** 9.00
- Kennel Stefan ** 9.00

3 d Kennel Stefan ** 9.00
- Durrer Nando ** 9.00

3 e Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.00

3 f Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.00
- Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00

3 g Stucki Simon * 9.00
- Suter Bruno * 9.00

3 h Suter Bruno * 9.00
- Stucki Simon * 9.00

4 a Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.75
- Müllestein Mike *** 8.75

4 b Bösch Dario 8.75
- Leuenberger Nicola 8.75

4 c Britschgi Marcel 8.75
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

4 d Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75

4 e Forster Christian 8.75
- Waser Raphael 8.75

4 f Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.75
- Trittibach Silvan * 8.75

4 g Heinzer Lukas * 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 8.75

4 h Heinzer Ronny * 8.75
- Ming Christian * 8.75

4 i Leuenberger Nicola 8.75
- Bösch Dario 8.75

4 j Ming Christian * 8.75
- Heinzer Ronny * 8.75

4 k Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

4 l Müllestein Mike *** 8.75
- Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.75

4 m Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
- Betschart Fabian 8.75

4 n Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

4 o Rohrer Ivan ** 8.75
- Ulrich Marco ** 8.75

4 p Trittibach Silvan * 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.75

4 q Ulrich Marco ** 8.75
- Rohrer Ivan ** 8.75

4 r Waser Raphael 8.75
- Forster Christian 8.75

4 s Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
o Meier André (2006) 8.75

4 t Inderbitzin Dominik 8.75
o Krauer Andri 8.75

4 u Jung Valentin 8.75
o Feldmann Patrik 8.75

4 v Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Meier Urs 8.75

4 w Regli Kitho 8.75
o Barmettler Vincenz 8.75

4 x Reichmuth Roland ** 8.75
o Ettlin Stefan ** 8.75

4 y Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
o Gwerder Michael *** 8.75

4 z Schuler Christian *** 8.75
o Reichmuth Pirmin *** 8.75
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4 aa Suter Samuel * 8.75
o Sommer Martin * 8.75

5 a Arnold Marcel * 8.50
o Hess Dominik * 8.50

5 b Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Ulrich Roman 8.50

5 c Bammert Raphael 8.50
o Von Euw Adi 8.50

5 d Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

5 e Betschart Patrick * 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio * 8.50

5 f Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

5 g Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50
o Ulrich Michael * 8.50

5 h Ettlin Kevin 8.50
o Stucki Jürg 8.50

5 i Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 j Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 k Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

5 l Gander Sebastian 8.50
o von Rickenbach Pirmin 8.50

5 m Gasser Dominik 1 8.50
o Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.50

5 n Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 o Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

5 p Heinzer Stefan ** 8.50
o Bucher Christian ** 8.50

5 q Hurschler Tobias * 8.50
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

5 r Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50

5 s Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

5 t Mehr Lars * 8.50
o Wiget Ueli * 8.50

5 u Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Daniel 8.50

5 v Omlin David (2006) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

5 w Reichmuth Lukas * 8.50
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

5 x Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold David 8.50

5 y Steffen Valentin * 8.50
o Ulrich Florian * 8.50

5 z Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

5 aa Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Alex 8.50

5 ab Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 ac Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

5 ad Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

5 ae von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

5 af von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto 8.50

5 ag Waser Mattia 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian 8.50

5 ah Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias 8.50

5 ai Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


